# TRAINING COURSES PRICE LIST

All Correspondence and Face-to-Face Training Courses listed here are accredited and recognised Nationally and Internationally by the Fitness and Yoga Industry, delivered in Australia nationwide and worldwide. We ship anywhere in the world!

For Courses prerequisites entry requirement and other information read more: yoga courses accreditation

To purchase any Training Course follow this link: buy now

## FEES are in AUD \*Correspondence Course are inclusive of refundable charge of \$100 (5 weeks deposit for extensions)

Read more: SPORTS YOGA INSTRUCTORS TRAINING COURSE® Home Study 8 weeks completion		
\$100 is refund upon course completion minus course extensions (if applicable)		
PDF (printable version colour, dispatched by email) \$495+\$100	\$595	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$515+\$100. Shipments within Australia.	\$615	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$555+\$100. Shipments worldwide.	\$655	
Read more: INDOOR CYCLING INSTRUCTOR	Home study 12 weeks completion	
\$100 is refund upon course completion minus extensions (if applicable	<u>)</u>	
PDF (printable version colour, dispatched by email): \$305+\$100	\$405	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$335+\$100. Shipments within Australia	\$435	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$355+\$100.Shipments worldwide.	\$455	
Read more: <u>HOLISTIC MEDITATION™ DIPLOMA CO</u>	DURSES Home study 8 weeks completion	
\$100 is refund upon course completion minus extensions (if applicable	e)	
PDF (printable version colour, dispatched by email):\$305 + \$100	\$405	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$330 + \$100.Shipments within Australia.	\$430	
HARDCOPY B&W: \$355 +\$ 100.Shipments worldwide	\$455	

#### FACE-TO-FACE/HOME STUDY (BLENDED LEARNING) COURSES LIST

## Read more: BENDME™ YOGA 200hr TEACHER TRAINING COURSES

14 days 200 hour Level 3 Intensive Yoga Teacher Training in Australia nationwide and overseas.

Delivered in PERTH -Australia nationwide and overseas.	
Deposit is required upon enrolment:	\$ 400
Fee including course material and certification:	\$3500

#### Read more: FLOW AQUA YOGA™ TEACHERS TRAINING

2 days intensive Teachers Training - Suitable for Fitness Professionals and Yoga Teachers

\$250

\$700

Delivered in PERTH -Australia nationwide and overseas. Deposit is required upon enrolment: Fee including course material and certification: Training Manual e-version PDF printable

Training Manual Hard Copy B&W dispatched by registered post anywhere in the world.

Online Theory Test with live invigilator (Sports Yoga™ and Indoor Cycling) -1 session only

Yoga Alliance International Certificate (Sports Yoga™ and Holistic Meditation Courses)

Fitness Industry recognition CECs: Fitness Australia or Physical Activity Australia or REPs-UK

Sports Yoga™ Certified Instructor Licence (this is a requirement for Sports Yoga™ course only).

Music CD for Sports Yoga<sup>™</sup> and Holistic Meditation<sup>™</sup> Courses only.

\$100 deposit for course extensions. Deposit is fully refund upon course completion.

Note: Meditation Courses have unlimited exams re-sits included in the fee

Free Sports Yoga™ Demo DVD included.

#### **EXCLUDED FROM FEES**

REPs Register Exercise Professionals (UK) CPDs certificate is not included (\$80 extra charges apply).

Theory Test Re-sits Fee are not included in the courses fees and must be paid by the student by cheque or bank transfer (we do not accept Paypal payment for this service). Re-sits: 1 session \$55 Correspondence Courses Extension:\$20 per extra week. We do not accept Paypal Payment for this service, please pay by Bank Transfer or Cheque.

For assistance with any of the items above please email: info@myholisticfitnessperth.com.au

Enrol Now download: All Training Courses Enrolment Form

#### \*International Students: \$25 bank transfer processing Fee apply for courses extensions refunds.

### PAYMENT OPTIONS (Transactions are in AUD)

1) PAYPAL

2) Bank Direct Deposit/Transfer: Please contact us for our bank-account details: info@myholisticfitnessperth.com.au

3) Bank Cheque or Money Order: Please notify us by email or telephone if you send payment to the address below:

#### Myholisticfitnessperth PO Box 382 Applecross 6953 Perth -WA

\*Payments not accompanied by the Enrolment Form will be returned to the recipient within 15 working days from the date received (minus \$35 for administrative fee).





**Meditation Courses** 



**Indoor Cycling Course**